LOVIEE TT. OWN T'1.

Turndown Tray
Shoe Tray

Leather Tissue Box +
On the Maxi-Bar

Note Pad Holder +
Add 3cm in height to host pen and pencil

lce bucket with tong
Leather Amenity Box
Leather Bin + Under the desk

Remote control holder + On the sofa table,

In the living room
Remote control holder + Bedroom

Felt insert for Maxi Bar
Tea/coffee capsules + Chinaware
+ Tea spoon + Coffee spoon

Felt insert for Maxi Bar
Kettle & Disposable cups

Felt insert for Maxi Bar
Glassware drawer 1

Felt insert for Maxi Bar
Glassware drawer 2

Small Tea Spoon +
Demitasse spoon?

Large Tea Spoon + Tea spoon

Saucer
(for both espresso and coffee cups)

Espresso Cup

Tea cups

Mugs

Wine Glass (with stem)
Rock Glass

Highball Glass
Champagne Glass

Water glass
(water drop shaped)

Prayer Matt
Umbrella
Yogamatt
Handgrip
Dumbells

Safe box

Satin Hanger
Hair Dryer
Weighing Scale

Cocktail Kit
Cocktail Shaker, Bar Spoon, Jigger, Hawthorne Strainer,

Ice Tongs Mixing Glass, Fine Mesh Bar Strainer, Muddler

255
255

243

93
417
33
417

33
237

290

353

261

278

11
14

16
50
64
62
57
42
42
46

26

23
165
63

30
105
1,275

113
149

1,055

Shoe Horn
Shoe Brush
Coat Hanger
Clip Hanger
lron

lron Board
Iron holder and board hanger
Powder Room Soap Dish

Vanity Counter Soap Dish
(2 per Counter)

Vanity Counter Tray for Face Towels
(2 per Counter)

Tissue Box+
(Next to the sinks, on top of the Acrylic Tray)

Acrylic Tray
Bin for toilet (wet area)

Pedal Bin 5 LTR
(1 powder room + 1 WQ)

Green Sustainability Card
Hair Dryer Pouch

Bathroom Glasses X 2

Additional Brackets & L'Occitaine Bottles

(2 sets required per Suite)

Bath tub cushion/head rest

Must be mobile but easy to “anchor”

to the bath tub
Nespresso Coffee Machines
Water Kettle

Mattress

Sofa bed Bedsheet
Sofa bed Duvet
Sofa bed Duvet Cover

Sofa bed mattress topper
(custom size)

Pillow case;
- For sofa bed (2#)

- For master bed (4#)

Pillow protector:
- For sofa bed (2#)

- For master bed (44#)

Pillow:
- For sofa bed (2#)

- For master bed (4#)
Bedsheet King
Duvet King
Duvet cover king
Mattress topper king
Face towels
Hand towels
Bath mat
Turndown Mat
Bath towe|

Bidet towel

Bath Robes

Blanket

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 5% value added tax

/70
39
39
142
168
59
203

203

255

399
278
255

99

63
45

291

128
1,343
130

2,943

93
547
187

378
25

13

244

106
573
200
279

15
18
16
54
12
166

309



