LOVE IT. OWN IT.

Turndown Tray	255
Shoe Tray	255
Leather Tissue Box + On the Maxi-Bar	243
Note Pad Holder + Add 3cm in height to host pen and pencil	93
Ice bucket with tong	417
Leather Amenity Box	83
Leather Bin + Under the desk	417
Remote control holder + On the sofa table, in the living room	83
Remote control holder + Bedroom	237
Felt insert for Maxi Bar Tea/coffee capsules + Chinaware + Tea spoon + Coffee spoon	290
Felt insert for Maxi Bar Kettle & Disposable cups	353
Felt insert for Maxi Bar Glassware drawer 1	261
Felt insert for Maxi Bar	270
Glassware drawer 2	278
Small Tea Spoon + Demitasse spoon?	11
Large Tea Spoon + Tea spoon	14
Saucer (for both espresso and coffee cups)	16
Espresso Cup	50
Tea cups	64
Mugs	62
Wine Glass (with stem)	57
Rock Glass	42
Highball Glass	42
Champagne Glass	46
Water glass (water drop shaped)	26
Prayer Matt	23
Umbrella	165
Yogamatt	68
Handgrip	30
Dumbells	105
Safe box	1,275
Satin Hanger	7
Hair Dryer	113
Weighing Scale	149
Cocktail Kit Cocktail Shaker, Bar Spoon, Jigger, Hawthorne Strainer, Ice Tongs Mixing Glass, Fine Mesh Bar Strainer, Muddler	1,055

Shoe Horn	70
Shoe Brush	70
Coat Hanger	39
Clip Hanger	39
Iron	142
Iron Board	168
Iron holder and board hanger	59
Powder Room Soap Dish	203
Vanity Counter Soap Dish (2 per Counter)	203
Vanity Counter Tray for Face Towels (2 per Counter)	255
Tissue Box+ (Next to the sinks, on top of the Acrylic Tray)	399
Acrylic Tray	278
Bin for toilet (wet area)	255
Pedal Bin 5 LTR (1 powder room + 1 WC)	99
Green Sustainability Card	63
Hair Dryer Pouch	45
Bathroom Glasses X 2	8
Additional Brackets & L'Occitaine Bottles (2 sets required per Suite)	291

Bath tub cushion/head rest Must be mobile but easy to "anchor" to the bath tub	128
Nespresso Coffee Machines	1,343
Water Kettle	130
Mattress	2,943
Sofa bed Bedsheet	93
Sofa bed Duvet	547
Sofa bed Duvet Cover	187
Sofa bed mattress topper (custom size)	378
Pillow case: - For sofa bed (2#) - For master bed (4#)	25
Pillow protector: - For sofa bed (2#) - For master bed (4#)	13
Pillow: - For sofa bed (2#) - For master bed (4#)	244
Bedsheet King	106
Duvet King	573
Duvet cover king	200
Mattress topper king	279
Face towels	4
Hand towels	15
Bath mat	18
Turndown Mat	16
Bath towel	54
Bidet towel	12
Bath Robes	166
Blanket	309

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 5% value added tax